Features and Benefits
Broad operating temperature (-40° to +75°C)
Utility and flexibility
Factory-polished end face
Consistent optical performance
Fast termination and no consumables
Low installation cost
Minimum insertion loss

FOTP-6
LC Connectors
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Units per Delivery
95-050-99-X UniCam® High-Performance Connector, LC, 50 µm mul-
timode (OM3/OM4 compatible), ceramic ferrule, logo,
single pack, black housing, aqua boot
1/1
95-050-99-X-Z UniCam® High-Performance Connector, LC, 50 µm mul-
timode (OM3/OM4 compatible), ceramic ferrule, logo,
organizer pack, black housing, aqua boot
25/1
95-050-99 UniCam® High-Performance Connector, LC, 50 µm mul-
timode (OM2), ceramic ferrule, logo, single pack, black
housing, black boot
1/1
95-050-99-Z UniCam® High-Performance Connector, LC, 50 µm multi-
mode (OM2), ceramic ferrule, logo, organizer pack, black
housing, black boot
25/1
UniCam® High-Performance Connectors,
Multimode and Single-Mode
Family Spec Sheet 0250_NAFTA_AEN
Page 3 | Revision date 2014-07-17
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Units per Delivery
95-000-99 UniCam® High-Performance Connector, LC, 62.5 µm
multimode (OM1), ceramic ferrule, logo, single pack, bei-
ge housing, beige boot
1/1
95-000-99-Z UniCam® High-Performance Connector, LC, 62.5 µm
multimode (OM1), ceramic ferrule, logo, organizer pack,
beige housing, beige boot
25/1
95-200-99 UniCam® High-Performance Connector, LC, Single-mode
(OS2), ceramic ferrule, logo, single pack, blue housing,
blue boot
1/1
95-200-99-Z UniCam® High-Performance Connector, LC, Single-
mode (OS2), ceramic ferrule, logo, organizer pack, blue
housing, blue boot
25/1
95-200-94 UniCam® High-Performance Connector, LC APC, Single-
mode (OS2), ceramic ferrule, logo, single pack, green
housing, green boot
1/1
95-200-94-Z UniCam® High-Performance Connector, LC APC, Single-
mode (OS2), ceramic ferrule, logo, organizer pack, green
housing, green boot
25/1
SC Connectors
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Units per Delivery
95-050-41-X UniCam® High-Performance Connector, SC, 50 µm mul-
timode (OM3/OM4 compatible), ceramic ferrule, logo,
single pack, black housing, aqua boot
1/1
95-050-41-X-Z UniCam® High-Performance Connector, SC, 50 µm mul-
timode (OM3/OM4 compatible), ceramic ferrule, logo,
organizer pack, black housing, aqua boot
25/1
95-050-41 UniCam® High-Performance Connector, SC, 50 µm mul-
timode (OM2), ceramic ferrule, logo, single pack, black
housing, black boot
1/1
95-050-41-Z UniCam® High-Performance Connector, SC, 50 µm multi-
mode (OM2), ceramic ferrule, logo, organizer pack, black
housing, black boot
25/1
95-000-41 UniCam® High-Performance Connector, SC, 62.5 µm
multimode (OM1), ceramic ferrule, logo, single pack, bei-
ge housing, beige boot
1/1
95-000-41-Z UniCam® High-Performance Connector, SC, 62.5 µm
multimode (OM1), ceramic ferrule, logo, organizer pack,
beige housing, beige boot
25/1
UniCam® High-Performance Connectors,
Multimode and Single-Mode
Family Spec Sheet 0250_NAFTA_AEN
Page 4 | Revision date 2014-07-17
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Units per Delivery
95-200-41 UniCam® High-Performance Connector, SC, Single-
mode (OS2), ceramic ferrule, logo, single pack, blue
housing, blue boot
1/1
95-200-41-Z UniCam® High-Performance Connector, SC, Single-
mode (OS2), ceramic ferrule, logo, organizer pack, blue
housing, blue boot
25/1
95-200-44 UniCam® Standard-Performance Connector, SC APC,
Single-mode (OS2), ceramic ferrule, logo, single pack,
green housing, green boot
1/1
95-200-44-Z UniCam® Standard-Performance Connector, SC APC,
Single-mode (OS2), ceramic ferrule, logo, organizer pack
25/1
ST® Compatible Connectors
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Units per Delivery
95-050-51-X UniCam® High-Performance Connector, ST® Compatible,
50 µm multimode (OM3/OM4 compatible), ceramic ferru-
le, logo, single pack, amber housing, aqua boot
1/1
95-050-51-X-Z UniCam® High-Performance Connector, ST® Compatible,
50 µm multimode (OM3/OM4 compatible), ceramic ferru-
le, logo, organizer pack, amber housing, aqua boot
25/1
95-050-51 UniCam® High-Performance Connector, ST® Compatible,
50 µm multimode (OM2), ceramic ferrule, logo, single
pack, amber housing, black boot
1/1
95-050-51-Z UniCam® High-Performance Connector, ST® Compatible,
50 µm multimode (OM2), ceramic ferrule, logo, organizer
pack, amber housing, black boot
25/1
95-000-51 UniCam® High-Performance Connector, ST® Compatible,
62.5 µm multimode (OM1), ceramic ferrule, logo, single
pack, amber housing, beige boot
1/1
95-000-51-Z UniCam® High-Performance Connector, ST® Compatible,
62.5 µm multimode (OM1), ceramic ferrule, logo, organi-
zer pack, amber housing, beige boot
25/1
95-200-51 UniCam® High-Performance Connector, ST® Compatible,